
Last	name: First	name: Organization/Affiliation: Email: City: State:
Angel Jim ISWS/University	of	Illinois jimangel@illinois.edu Champaign Illinois
Arritt Raymond Iowa	State	University rwarritt@bruce.agron.iastate.edu Ames Iowa
Baker David	 University	of	Missouri bakerd@missouri.edu Columbia Missouri
Baule William GLISA/University	of	Michigan wbaule@umich.edu Ann	Arbor Michigan
Bell Jesse CICS-NC jesse@cicsnc.org Decatur Georgia
Beussink Amy USGS	Missouri	Water	Science	Center ambeussi@usgs.gov Rolla Missouri
Black Courtney NIDIS courtney.black@noaa.gov Boulder Colorado
Bogan Kathy NIDIS kathleen.bogan@noaa.gov Boulder Colorado
Bowling Laura Purdue	University bowling@purdue.edu West	Lafayette Indiana
Brown Steven Illinois	State	Geological	Survey steebrow@illinois.edu Champaign Illinois
Buan Steve NOAA/NWS/North	Central	River	Forecast	 steve.buan@noaa.gov Chanhassen Minnesota
Burnham Conne	 University	of	Missouri	Extension burnhamc@missouri.edu Columbia Missouri
Cain Steve Purdue	University	-	EDEN cain@purdue.edu Brookston Indiana
Caldwell Bill Kentucky	DEP/Division	of	Water bill.caldwell@ky.gov Frankfort Kentucky
Callahan Colleen USDA	Rural	Development colleen.callahan@il.usda.gov Champaign Illinois
Cattoor Wes Illinois	Department	of	Natural	Resources wes.cattoor@illinois.gov Springfield Illinois
Cole James Kansas	City	Water	Services james.cole@kcmo.org Kansas	City Missouri
DeGrand Jim Ohio	State	University	/	State	Climate	Office	of	degrand.1@osu.edu Columbus Ohio
Deheza Veva NOAA/NIDIS veva.deheza@noaa.gov Boulder Colorado
Dixon Matt University	of	Kentucky	Ag	Weather	Center mdi227@uky.edu Lexington Kentucky
Dobberstein John No-Till	Farmer	magazine jdobberstein@lesspub.com Broken	Arrow Oklahoma
DuCharme Charles MO	DNR charles.ducharme@dnr.mo.gov Jefferson	City Missouri
Ford Trent Southern	Illinois	University twford@siu.edu Carbondale Illinois
Foster Stuart Kentucky	Climate	Center/Western	Kentucky	 stuart.foster@wku.edu Bowling	Green Kentucky
Freeman Beth FEMA beth.freeman@fema.dhs.gov Kansas	City Missouri
Fuchs Mark National	Weather	Service	/	WFO	St.	Louis,	 mark.fuchs@noaa.gov St.	Charles Missouri
Fuchs Eric Missouri	Rural	Water	Association efuchs@moruralwater.org Mill	Spring Missouri
Fuchs Brian National	Drought	Mitigation	Center bfuchs2@unl.edu Lincoln Nebraska
Fuerman Robert Missouri	American	Water	Co. bob.fuerman@amwater.com Chesterfield Missouri
Genovese Frank City	of	St.	Louis	Water	Division fgenovese@stlwater.com St.	Louis Missouri
Guinan Pat University	of	Missouri	Extension guinanp@missouri.edu Columbia Missouri
Hain Christopher Earth	System	Science	Interdisciplinary	Center,	chris.hain@noaa.gov Frederick Maryland
Hall Timothy Iowa	DNR tim.hall@dnr.iowa.gov Des	Moines Iowa
Hall Beth MRCC	/	University	of	Illinois bethhall@illinois.edu Champaign Illinois
Hill Harvey IWR,	U.S.	Army	Corps,	AAAS	Policy	Fellow harvey.s.hill@usace.army.mil Alexandria Virginia
Hillaker Harry State	Climatologist/Iowa	Dept.	of	Agriculture	 harry.hillaker@iowaagriculture.gov Des	Moines Iowa
Hudson Mike National	Weather	Service michael.hudson@noaa.gov Kansas	City Missouri
Hunemuller Toby USACE	-	Rock	Island toby.j.hunemuller@usace.army.mil Rock	Island Illinois
Kluck Doug	 NOAA/NCEI doug.kluck@noaa.gov Kansas	City Missouri
Li Ruopu Southern	Illinois	University ruopu.li@siu.edu Carbondale Illinois
Lucido Jessica U.S.	Geological	Survey jlucido@usgs.gov Middleton Wisconsin
Maier Thomas USACE	-	Pittsburgh	District thomas.j.maier@usace.army.mil Pittsburgh Pennsylvania
Marien Stephen EACC/National	Park	Service stephen_marien@nps.gov Saint	Paul Minnesota
Marsh Janette US	EPA	Region	5 marsh.janette@epa.gov Chicago Illinois
Merrifield Lisa Illinois-Indiana	Sea	Grant lmorrisn@illinois.edu Ubana Illinois
Mickelsen Kirsten Upper	Mississippi	River	Basin	Association kmickelsen@umrba.org Saint	Paul Minnesota
Moyer Robert US	Army	Corps	of	Engineers` robert.e.moyer@usace.army.mil Cincinnati Ohio
Mueller Ryan Interstate	Council	on	Water	Policy rpmueller1@mchsi.com Columbia Missouri
Otkin Jason University	of	Wisconsin-Madison	/	CIMSS jasono@ssec.wisc.edu Madison Wisconsin
Perry Bethany NOAA bethany.perry@noaa.gov Kansas	City Missouri
Power Rebecca North	Central	Region	Water	Network	and	UW-rlpower@wisc.edu Madison Wisconsin
Pulwarty Roger NOAA/NIDIS roger.pulwarty@noaa.gov Boulder Colorado
Quinn Loretta UCAR/JOSS lquinn@ucar.edu Boulder Colorado
Rohde Paul	 Waterways	Council,	Inc.	 prohde@waterwayscouncil.org St.	Louis	 Missouri
Sampsell Todd Missouri	Department	of	Natural	Resources todd.sampsell@dnr.mo.gov Jefferson	City Missouri
Shields Amy US	EPA shields.amy@epa.gov Lenexa Kansas
Simmons Thomas Missouri	American	Water thomas.simmons@amwater.com Chesterfield Missouri
Spoden Pat NWS	Paducah,	Ky pat.spoden@noaa.gov West	Paducah Kentucky
Stiles Crystal National	Drought	Mitigation	Center,	UNL cstiles3@unl.edu Lincoln Nebraska
Svoboda Mark National	Drought	Mitigation	Center msvoboda2@unl.edu Lincoln Nebraska
Tidwell Vincent Sandia	National	Laboratories vctidwe@sandia.gov Albuquerque New	Mexico
Wall Nicole	 National	Drought	Mitigation	Center nwall2@unl.edu Lincoln Nebraska
White Gwen Tallgrass	Prairie	LCC	/	US	FWS gwen_white@fws.gov Bloomington Indiana
Wilson Michael USDA-NRCS mike.wilson@lin.usda.gov Lincoln Nebraska
Wolf Ray NOAA/National	Weather	Service ray.wolf@noaa.gov Davenport Iowa
Woloszyn Molly Illinois-Indiana	Sea	Grant/Midwestern	 mollyw@illinois.edu Champaign Illinois
Zimmer Chip Kentucky	Division	of	Water edward.zimmer@ky.gov Frankfort Kentucky
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